

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17602/2023

Manager, E.i.d Parryware, Roka Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bhawgan Sahay Meena S/o Shri Ramchandra Meena

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Divyanshi Goel with Ms. Diksha Kumari for Mr. Veyankatesh Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gouttam for Mr. R.K. Gouttam Mr. Jitendra Kumar Meena

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

05/05/2025

List the matter after a week as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

Interim order to continue till the next date.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J