

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17602/2023

Manager, E.I.D Parryware, Roka Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bhawgan Sahay Meena S/o Shri Ramchandra Meena

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Veyankatesh Garg

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.K. Gouttam

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

06/05/2026

List this matter on 22.05.2026 as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioner.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

LALIT MOHAN /30