

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17602/2023

Manager, E.i.d Parryware, Roka Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bhawgan Sahay Meena S/o Shri Ramchandra Meena

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. GS Gouttam

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

22/05/2026

List the petition on 13.07.2026, as prayed.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J